
Pos  

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 
12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

Not qualified (from pos 27) 

Nr.  

44 

126 

82 

173 

27 

12 

421 

636 

307 

47 

97 
23 

101 

222 

374 

21 

85 

288 

56 

310 

4 

556 

41 

15 

69 

336 

531 

77 

444 

666 

Namn  

Natalie Kane 

Matilda Huss 

Olivia Roxtorp 

Felicia Loo 

Ida Djärf Björklund 

Lisa Armandt 

Kajsa Siecke 

Tilla Eklund 

Felicia Wedén 

Josefine Berglund 

Julia Svan 
Linnéa Gustafsson 

Beatrice Galthe 

Emelie Andersson 

Sofia Schou 

Nicole Loginger 

Jennifer Johansson 

Nathalie Blom 

Charlotte Andersson 

Sanna Kjellberg 

Kadri Ehamäe 

Tindra Johansson 

Emmily Smalsjö 

Celina Hessman 

Frida Karlsson 

Emilia Andersson 

Felicia Hellqvist 

Malin Söderberg 

Märta Svensson 

Josefin Hellbom 

Klubb  

MCUI 

Uppsala MK 

AMF Årsunda 

MCK Hallandia 

Huskvarna MK 

AMF Årsunda 

Limhamns MK 

Lier MSK 

Uppsala MK 

Vimmerby MS 

Mockfjärd MK 
MK Orion 

SMK Eksjö MC & US 

Varbergs MK 

AMF Södertälje 

Uppsala MK 

Gotlands MF:s Motorcykelklubb 

MX Stockholm MCK 

Vimmerby MS 

Anderslövs MK 

RedMoto Racing Estonia 

Landskrona MK 

Ludvika MX Klubb 

AMF Årsunda 

MK Tranan 

MK Tranan 

Oskarshamns MSK 

Täby MK 

VCK Ånge 

AMF Årsunda 

Bästa Tid  

1:52.140 

1:53.914 

1:59.189 

2:00.207 

2:00.212 

2:01.060 

2:01.665 

2:01.878 

2:02.483 

2:02.505 

2:02.654 
2:03.322 

2:04.558 

2:04.999 

2:05.805 

2:05.930 

2:06.216 

2:07.076 

2:07.250 

2:07.289 

2:07.327 

2:07.529 

2:07.613 

2:08.551 

2:08.575 

2:10.159 

2:11.713 

2:13.823 

2:14.373 

2:17.152 

diff  

1.774 

7.049 

8.067 

8.072 

8.920 

9.525 

9.738 

10.343 

10.365 

10.514 
11.182 

12.418 

12.859 

13.665 

13.790 

14.076 

14.936 

15.110 

15.149 

15.187 

15.389 

15.473 

16.411 

16.435 

18.019 

19.573 

21.683 

22.233 

25.012 

På Varv  

3 

4 

2 

2 

7 

2 

5 

5 

5 

3 

7 
2 

3 

1 

5 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

3 

1 

1 

5 

2 

4 

4 

1 

5 

6 

Total Tid  

14:59.717 

16:11.141 

15:26.303 

15:05.680 

16:16.967 

15:26.736 

15:13.817 

16:55.748 

15:30.984 

15:32.926 

16:55.416 
16:46.279 

15:05.079 

16:42.376 

16:31.242 

15:42.496 

16:13.854 

15:38.138 

15:28.822 

15:52.193 

16:44.468 

15:32.027 

15:12.799 

15:53.292 

15:52.844 

16:35.060 

16:50.160 

15:12.485 

15:52.554 

16:54.267 

Klass  

MX-Women 

MX-Women 

MX-Women 

MX-Women 

MX-Women 

MX-Women 

MX-Women 

MX-Women 

MX-Women 

MX-Women 

MX-Women 
MX-Women 

MX-Women 

MX-Women 

MX-Women 

MX-Women 

MX-Women 

MX-Women 

MX-Women 

MX-Women 

MX-Women 

MX-Women 

MX-Women 

MX-Women 

MX-Women 

MX-Women 

MX-Women 

MX-Women 

MX-Women 

MX-Women 

Make  

Honda 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

Kawasaki 

Kawasaki 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Yamaha 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 
Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Suzuki 

Yamaha 

Husqvarna 

Kawasaki 

Yamaha 

Honda 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Husqvarna 

Kawasaki 

KTM 

KTM 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

IDSvemoTA  

87899 

72076 

10652 

16304 

10198 

20678 

5782 

95427 

13197 

48478 

111202 
9840 

8895 

21097 

14356 

66038 

107881 

44645 

14711 

10006 

212169 

54239 

14935 

74875 

17939 

16984 

7605 

65737 

32106 

90050 

Kommentar  Team/Sponsor  

Honda MX Sweden 

Team Speedstore 

Absolut MX 

Absolut MX 

Team Speedstore 

Team JE68 Motorcycles 

Kenneth Gundersen MX Team 

Delta Racing 

MiniDirt 

Team Yamaha Center Västerås 

JHL Motorsport 

JHL Motorsport 

Sorterad på bästa varvtid

Printed: 2018-08-25 09:46:16 

Tävlingsledare: Lars Henriksson (070-775 57 13)  
Bitr.Tävlingsledare: Patrik Håkansson (070-878 39 01)  
Jury Ordförande: Ben Nyman (070-793 18 52)  
Tidtagning: JRSystems  

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  JR-Systems 

MXSM - Västerås MK - Deltävling 5 
MX-Women 

MX-Women - Tidskval 

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 9:25:31 

Malmabanan 1,650 km 

2018-08-25 09:25 


